Federal Communications Commission

Wireless Telecommunications Bureau

1270 Fairfield Road
Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

APPLICATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

ATTN: ROBIN J. COHEN

NEXTEL LICENSE HOLDINGS 4, INC.

12502 SUNRISE VALLEY DRIVE, M/S: VARESA0209

RESTON, VA 20196

The Commission is acknowledging receipt of your application(s).

Call Sign

KNRT683
WPFN376
WPLL688
WPOF435
WPOF441
WPOF444
WPOF447
WPPL479
WPPL480
WPPL481
WPPL482
WPPL483
WPPL487
WPPL489
WPPL495
WPPL500
WPPL501
WPPL506
WPPL810
WPPL811
WPPP556
WPQH381
WPQH691
WPQH704
WPQI881
WPRA837
WPSV210
WPSV212
WPSV213

Radio Service

Y X
YX
YX
Y X
YX
YX
Y X
YX
YX
Y X
YX
YX
Y X
YX
YX
Y X
YX
YX
Y X
YX
YX
Y X
YX
YX
Y X
YX
YX
Y X
YX

File Number

0006467088
0006467108
0006467125
0006467320
0006467324
0006467327
0006467332
0006467340
0006467344
0006467352
0006467379
0006467383
0006467388
0006467395
0006467397
0006467407
0006467411
0006467412
0006467423
0006467428
0006467869
0006467891
0006467897
0006467900
0006467905
0006467908
0006467913
0006467918
0006467919
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Date: 09/22/2014

Reference Number: 5870397

Purpose

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

FCC 682
January 2007



Call Sign

WPSV 216
WPSV218
WPSV221
WPSV 222

Radio Service

YX
Y X
YX
YX

File Number
0006467924
0006467931
0006467938
0006467943

Purpose

MD
MD
MD
MD

If you believe an error has occurred, please call the Commission at (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To

provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.
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